
LOT 13 BLOCK A OAKHAVEN S/D.

867-2495, 988-521, 988-523, LE 1

KAPTAIN PETER D
692 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 5.13 68,750 0 0 68,750

STANDARD
3

442,629
5,174
68,750

516,553
167,257
349,296

HX HB 51,411
297,885
516,553

0

524,055

1521/1175 8/15/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAPTAIN PETER D

KAPTAIN PETER D (EN

0988/0523 6/30/2003 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRUDY E INNES FKA TRU

PETER D KAPTAIN

2026
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000052278 Roof Replacement 11,200 02/10/2025

000051641 Roof Replacement 37,000 11/25/2024

22605 GARAGE 275 12/16/2004

21160 SFR 471 10/14/2003

2005HX Base Yr

692 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,663 114.9159 128.71 600,175 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2882

BAS 2,882 100 2,882 273,570

FDG 1,800 60 1,080 102,518

FGR 420 55 231 21,927

FOP 288 30 86 8,163

FSP 961 40 384 36,451

6,351 4,663 442,629

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 S14 W31 N14 W20 S33 E20 S21 S2 E32 N2 E16
N54 $
FDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N60 W30 S60 E30 $
FSP=[ORIG=-17,0] N17 W31 S31 E31 N14 $
FGR=[ORIG=-68,33] S21 E20 N21 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-48,54] W6 S8 E44 N8 W6 S2 W32 N2 $
.

BAS

17

14

31

14

20

33

20

21

32
16

54

FDG 60

30

60

30

FSP

17

31

31

31

14

FGR21

20

21

20

FOP
6

8
44

8
632

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,087.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,174

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 60 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,000

5,174

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 55,000.00 68,750.00 68,750


